PRODUKTDATENBLATT

Z14-112-3

Artikelnummer

Technische Daten

Material

Filterart

Filterklasse

Breite

Héhe

Tiefe
Verpackungseinheit
Sortiment

GTIN (EAN)

0043.0070

AERIX

HAUSTECHNIKSYSTEME

Kurzinformation

Ersatz-Luftfilter fir Uni-Box R-300 und Uni-Box R-150. Fil-

terklasse G4, 3 Stiick

Papprahmen und Kunststoffvlies mit Metallgitter
Staubfilter

G4

318 mm

165 mm

112 mm

3 Stiick

33

4045314430705
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